
W7379 WEST MEADOWS LN, GREENVILLE, WI,
54942-0134
https://www.adashunjones.com

W7379 WEST
MEADOWS LN,
GREENVILLE, WI,
54942-0134

$274,900

Perfectly appointed with gleaming hardwood floors! Kitchen has Corian, center island, dining,
and semi open concept to living rm. Master has Brazillian cherry flrs, double closet, and
attached bath! LL has wood burning FP, walk-out, wet-bar, bedrm, bath, and office! MASSIVE
GARAGE with party room that is heated and air conditioned, and has half bath!...

Tiffany
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2661 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security System WindowFeatures: Skylight(s)

ExteriorFeatures: Pet Containment Fnc-Elec PoolFeatures: Above Ground

Features: Central Vacuum,Hot Tub,Water Softener-
Own,Wet Bar,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1924

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 737 Tax Amount: 4073

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X13 Main

Bedroom 2 12X11 Main

Bedroom 3 12X10 Main

Bedroom 4 13X13 Main

Kitchen 21X12 Main

Living Room 17X19 Main

Other Room 2 33X12 Lower

Other Room 3 4X13 Main

Other Room 4 13X10 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Aluminum
Siding,Brick,Pet Containment Fnc-Elec

Parking: Attached,Basement,Detached,Garage Door
Opener

Agent Details



Agent Full Name: Tiffany L Holtz Agent Email: tholtz@coldwellhomes.com


